TRAINING OF H.R.M.S ( 2017-18)

The 2/3 days residential training programme has been conducted by NSTIAM for the officials of the Directorate as well as
officials of RMCs under the Department of Agricultural Marketing, Govt. of West Bengal.

They were trained on several modules of HRMS ,as instructed time to time by Finance Dept. Govt. of West Bengal.
Total 67 officials successfully completed this HRMS training in 4- batches in the F. Y. 2017-2018 under State Budget.
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BATCH NO

1st Batch

2nd Batch

3rd Batch

4th Batch

PERIOD OF TRAINING

15.05.2017

16.05.2017 to 17.05.2017

05.02.2018

06.02.2018 to 07.02.2018

Total

NUMBER OF OFFICIALS
SUCCESSFULLY COMPLETED

05

50

10

11

76



