TRAINING OF H.R.M.S (2017-18)









The 2/3 days residential training programme has been conducted by NSTIAM for the officials of the Directorate as well as officials of RMCs under the Department of Agricultural Marketing, Govt. of West Bengal.

They were trained on several modules of HRMS, as instructed time to time by Finance Dept. Govt. of West Bengal.

Total 67 officials successfully completed this HRMS training in 4- batches in the F. Y. 2017-2018 under State Budget.

BATCH NO	PERIOD OF TRAINING	NUMBER OF OFFICIALS SUCCESSFULLY COMPLETED
1st Batch	15.05.2017	05
2nd Batch	16.05.2017 to 17.05.2017	50
3rd Batch	05.02.2018	10
4th Batch	06.02.2018 to 07.02.2018	11
Total		76